40    www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  5  2016
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Free running conveyor roller
-  Mounted on ball bearings
- Rounded edges facilitate side loading
- Low inertia due to low weight
- High quality bearings
-  Integrated labyrinth seal prevents

ØD
RLX For gravity roller conveyors
  Part number
ØD
roller
Roller
thickness
ØA
axle RL EL AGL E
Load
capacity*
(N)
Price
each
1 to 5Stock*
RLX20-200 20 1,5 6 200 205 217 2,5 90 4 8,47 F
RLX20-300 20 1,5 6 300 305 317 2,5 20 4 9,02 F
RLX20-400 20 1,5 6 400 405 417 2,5 10 4 9,61 F
RLX50-300 50 2,8 8 300 310 326 5,0 310 4 8,89 F
RLX50-400 50 2,8 8 400 410 426 5,0 165 4 11,93 F
RLX50-450 50 2,8 8 450 460 476 5,0 - 4 12,46 F
RLX50-500 50 2,8 8 500 510 526 5,0 100 4 13,01 F
RLX50-600 50 2,8 8 600 610 626 5,0 70 4 14,04 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+
Disc. List -10% On request
Our other products